
Classic main course and side dish specials ready for pick-up or curbside delivery.
Place your same-day order by phone or in-person; email future orders to yura@yuraonmadison.com.

Tuesday 6/17

shrimp creole/scallion rice pilaf
glazed beef-bacon meatloaf/Buddy’s baked beans/
   chopped cabbage slaw/rosemary French green beans

Main courses: by the portion
baby spinach/orange/
   Medjool date salad

Sides:
$9$28

$28

Desserts: by the slice

Saturday 6/21

salmon cakes/crispy roasted potatoes/
   snow pea-cauliflower-asparagus sauté
meat lasagna

Main courses: by the portion
snow pea/cauliflower/
   asparagus sauté

Sides:
$10$27

$24

devil’s food layer cake
sour cherry pie
lemon “hold the meringue” pie
rice pudding

Desserts: by the slice

YURA'S MEALS TO GO

Pick-up before 4 p.m. or delivery to the UES/UWS.

212-860-1707
1350 Madison Avenue

212-879-5832
50 East End Avenue

Monday 6/16

grilled flank steak/crunchy Thai slaw (contains peanuts)
oven-poached salmon/almost-summer succotash/
   lemon-roasted pee wee potatoes/basil sauce

garden salad $9
Sides:Main courses: by the portion

$30
$27

“Tastes Like Chocolate Ice 
   Cream” layer cake 
cool lime pie
sour cherry pie
apple crisp

$6.95

$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

Desserts: by the slice

trattoria-style roasted chicken and mushroom lasagna
penne: salmon, feta, yellow peppers, cucumber, 
   grape tomatoes, olives

Main courses: by the portion
kale salad/
   Romano pecan crumble

Sides:
$10$24

$27
coconut layer cake 
blueberry pie
raspberry-cream cheese pie 
“Bananas Foster” bread pudding

Desserts: by the slice
Wednesday 6/18

Thursday 6/19

braised pork: fennel, carrots, spring onions, baby peas/
   sweet potato polenta
fried chicken/pickle potato salad/
   cabbage-apple slaw/cherry tomatoes

Main courses: by the portion
cabbage/apple slaw

Sides:
$9$30

$27

yellow layer cake/
   vanilla buttercream 
blueberry pie
double-crust apple pie
classic cheesecake

Desserts: by the slice
Friday 6/20

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

$6.95

$6.50
$6.50
$6.95

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$5.95

Yura’s chicken salad: apples, dates, pecans/
   farro salad/roasted Japanese eggplant/
   Persian cucumber-tomato salad
Brazilian seafood stew: shrimp, hake/
   coconut milk-lime-cilantro broth

Main courses: by the portion
watermelon/strawberry/
   feta salad

Sides:
$10$27

$28

Desserts: by the slice
strawberry cream layer cake
sour cherry pie
coconut custard pie 
chocolate pudding

$6.95
$6.50
$6.50
$5.95

“Devil in the Clouds” layer cake
coconut custard pie
double-crust apple pie
real berry jello


