212-860-1707 1350 Madison Avenue

YURA'S MEALS TO GO

212-879-5832 50 East End Avenue

Classic main course and side dish specials ready for pick-up or curbside delivery. Place your same-day order by phone or in-person; email future orders to yura@yuraonmadison.com.

Pick-up before 4 p.m. or delivery to the UES/UWS.

Main courses: by the portion grilled flank steak/crunchy Thai slaw (contains peanuts) oven-poached salmon/almost-summer succotash/ lemon-roasted pee wee potatoes/basil sauce	\$30 \$27	Monday 6/16 Sides: garden salad		Desserts: by the slice "Tastes Like Chocolate Ice Cream" layer cake cool lime pie sour cherry pie apple crisp	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.95
Main courses: by the portion shrimp creole/scallion rice pilaf glazed beef-bacon meatloaf/Buddy's baked beans/ chopped cabbage slaw/rosemary French green beans	\$28 \$28	Tuesday 6/17 Sides: baby spinach/orange/ Medjool date salad	\$9	Desserts: by the slice "Devil in the Clouds" layer cake coconut custard pie double-crust apple pie real berry jello	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.95
Main courses: by the portion trattoria-style roasted chicken and mushroom lasagna penne: salmon, feta, yellow peppers, cucumber, grape tomatoes, olives		Vednesday 6/18 Sides: kale salad/ Romano pecan crumble		Desserts: by the slice coconut layer cake blueberry pie raspberry-cream cheese pie "Bananas Foster" bread pudding	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.95
Main courses: by the portion Yura's chicken salad: apples, dates, pecans/ farro salad/roasted Japanese eggplant/ Persian cucumber-tomato salad Brazilian seafood stew: shrimp, hake/ coconut milk-lime-cilantro broth	\$27 \$28	Thursday 6/19 Sides: watermelon/strawberry/ feta salad		Desserts: by the slice strawberry cream layer cake sour cherry pie coconut custard pie chocolate pudding	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$5.95
Main courses: by the portion braised pork: fennel, carrots, spring onions, baby peas/ sweet potato polenta fried chicken/pickle potato salad/ cabbage-apple slaw/cherry tomatoes	/\$30 \$27	Friday 6/20 Sides: cabbage/apple slaw		Desserts: by the slice yellow layer cake/ vanilla buttercream blueberry pie double-crust apple pie classic cheesecake	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.95
Main courses: by the portion salmon cakes/crispy roasted potatoes/ snow pea-cauliflower-asparagus sauté meat lasagna	\$27 \$24	Saturday 6/21 Sides: snow pea/cauliflower/ asparagus sauté		Desserts: by the slice devil's food layer cake sour cherry pie lemon "hold the meringue" pie	\$6.95 \$6.50 \$6.50

rice pudding

\$5.95